Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nicholas Morris - (983876) - Bor of Waltham Forest (Gators) - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts
40.98 119
41.25 116
42.57 106
43.14 102
46.83 79
47.43 76
48.16 73
48.34 72
49.66 66
50.78 62
50.96 61
51.12 61
55.95 46
56.47 45
57.40 43
57.55 42

1:01.17 35
1:06.55 27
1:06.59 27

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts

42.57 106
40.98 119
41.25 116
4314 102
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24/03/18
03/03/18
14/04/18
07/10/17
25/03/17
04/03/17
17/04/16
18/06/16
26/03/16
01/07/16
01/10/16
20/12/15
20/06/15
03/07/15
01/11/15
19/04/15
04/01/15
20/09/14
28/09/14

Date

14/04/18
24/03/18
03/03/18

071017

Meet

Lon Bor of Redbridge Last Chance Regional Quals
Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier

Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2018

Bor Redbridge Early County Qual Meet Oct 2017
LBR Regional Qualifying Meet March 2017

Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier

Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2016

Harlow Penguins 5th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
LBRSC Last Chance Regional Meet 2016

BWFSC Club Championships

LBRS Early Chance October Meet

LBRSC Last Chance County Qualifying Meet 2015
Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet

BWFSC Club Championships 2015

DD & ED Halloween Weekend Open Meet

Essex & Regional Qualifier

London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet
Borough of Waltham Forest Club Championships
BWFSC County Qualifier Sprint Meet 2014

Meet

Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2018
Lon Bor of Redbridge Last Chance Regional Quals
Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier

Ror Redhridae Farlv Countv Qual Meat Oct 2017

Venue

Lon Bor of Redbridge
Enfield
Thurrock
liford

Fullwell Cross
Enfield
Thurrock
Harlow
Fullwell Cross
London

liford

Fullwell Cross
Thurrock
London
Bexleyheath
Thurrock
Barkingside
Walthamstow

Walthamstow

Venue

Thurrock
Lon Bor of Redbridge
Enfield

liford
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Club Swam Under Level

Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 4
Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 3

3
Bo Waltham F 4
Bo Waltham F 3

3
Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 4
Bo Waltham F 3

Club Swam Under Level

Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 3
Rn Waltham F 3
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46.83
47.43
50.96
50.78
48.34
48.16
49.66
51.12
57.40
56.47
55.95
57.55
1:01.17
1:06.59

1:06.55
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79
76
61
62
72
73
66
61
43
45
46
42
35
27
27
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25/03/17
04/03/17
01/10/16
01/07/16
18/06/16
17/04/16
26/03/16
20/12/15
01/11/15
03/07/15
20/06/15
19/04/15
04/01/15
28/09/14
20/09/14
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LBR Regional Qualifying Meet March 2017
Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier

LBRS Early Chance October Meet

BWFSC Club Championships

Harlow Penguins 5th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2016
LBRSC Last Chance Regional Meet 2016
LBRSC Last Chance County Qualifying Meet 2015
DD & ED Halloween Weekend Open Meet
BWFSC Club Championships 2015

Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet

Essex & Regional Qualifier

London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet
BWFSC County Qualifier Sprint Meet 2014

Borough of Waltham Forest Club Championships

Fullwell Cross
Enfield

liford

London
Harlow
Thurrock
Fullwell Cross
Fullwell Cross
Bexleyheath
London
Thurrock
Thurrock
Barkingside
Walthamstow

Walthamstow
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Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 4
Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 4

3

3
Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 4
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