Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nicholas Morris - (983876) - Bor of Waltham Forest (Gators) - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
40.98	119	F	24/03/18	Lon Bor of Redbridge Last Chance Regional Quals	Lon Bor of Redbridge	Bo Waltham F	3
41.25	116	F	03/03/18	Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier	Enfield	Bo Waltham F	3
42.57	106	Н	14/04/18	Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2018	Thurrock	Bo Waltham F	3
43.14	102	F	07/10/17	Bor Redbridge Early County Qual Meet Oct 2017	llford	Bo Waltham F	3
46.83	79	F	25/03/17	LBR Regional Qualifying Meet March 2017	Fullwell Cross	Bo Waltham F	3
47.43	76	F	04/03/17	Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier	Enfield	Bo Waltham F	3
48.16	73	Н	17/04/16	Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2016	Thurrock	Bo Waltham F	3
48.34	72	Н	18/06/16	Harlow Penguins 5th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Bo Waltham F	3
49.66	66	F	26/03/16	LBRSC Last Chance Regional Meet 2016	Fullwell Cross	Bo Waltham F	3
50.78	62	F	01/07/16	BWFSC Club Championships	London	Bo Waltham F	4
50.96	61	F	01/10/16	LBRS Early Chance October Meet	llford	Bo Waltham F	3
51.12	61	F	20/12/15	LBRSC Last Chance County Qualifying Meet 2015	Fullwell Cross	Bo Waltham F	3
55.95	46	Н	20/06/15	Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet	Thurrock		3
56.47	45	F	03/07/15	BWFSC Club Championships 2015	London	Bo Waltham F	4
57.40	43	F	01/11/15	DD & ED Halloween Weekend Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Bo Waltham F	3
57.55	42	Н	19/04/15	Essex & Regional Qualifier	Thurrock		3
1:01.17	35	F	04/01/15	London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet	Barkingside	Bo Waltham F	3
1:06.55	27		20/09/14	Borough of Waltham Forest Club Championships	Walthamstow	Bo Waltham F	4
1:06.59	27		28/09/14	BWFSC County Qualifier Sprint Meet 2014	Walthamstow	Bo Waltham F	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
42.57	106	Н	14/04/18	Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2018	Thurrock	Bo Waltham F	3
40.98	119	F	24/03/18	Lon Bor of Redbridge Last Chance Regional Quals	Lon Bor of Redbridge	Bo Waltham F	3
41.25	116	F	03/03/18	Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier	Enfield	Bo Waltham F	3
43.14 Copyright 202	102	F	07/10/17	Bor Redbridge Early County Qual Meet Oct 2017	llford	Bo Waltham F Powered By SPORTS	SYSTEMS

		-					Page 2 / 2
46.83	79	F	25/03/17	LBR Regional Qualifying Meet March 2017	Fullwell Cross	Bo Waltham F	3
47.43	76	F	04/03/17	Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier	Enfield	Bo Waltham F	3
50.96	61	F	01/10/16	LBRS Early Chance October Meet	Ilford	Bo Waltham F	3
50.78	62	F	01/07/16	BWFSC Club Championships	London	Bo Waltham F	4
48.34	72	Н	18/06/16	Harlow Penguins 5th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Bo Waltham F	3
48.16	73	Н	17/04/16	Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2016	Thurrock	Bo Waltham F	3
49.66	66	F	26/03/16	LBRSC Last Chance Regional Meet 2016	Fullwell Cross	Bo Waltham F	3
51.12	61	F	20/12/15	LBRSC Last Chance County Qualifying Meet 2015	Fullwell Cross	Bo Waltham F	3
57.40	43	F	01/11/15	DD & ED Halloween Weekend Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Bo Waltham F	3
56.47	45	F	03/07/15	BWFSC Club Championships 2015	London	Bo Waltham F	4
55.95	46	Н	20/06/15	Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet	Thurrock		3
57.55	42	Н	19/04/15	Essex & Regional Qualifier	Thurrock		3
1:01.17	35	F	04/01/15	London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet	Barkingside	Bo Waltham F	3
1:06.59	27		28/09/14	BWFSC County Qualifier Sprint Meet 2014	Walthamstow	Bo Waltham F	3
1:06.55	27		20/09/14	Borough of Waltham Forest Club Championships	Walthamstow	Bo Waltham F	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS